IQ Combinations current 17/02/17.
If your combination isn't listed please contact the EQ office

IQ No. Name Surname Horse Name
5689 Aalia Lucchetta Imperial Austin

6482 Aalia Lucchetta Wysiwyg

6705 Aalia Lucchetta Venetian Carnival

6771 Akayla Brown EVALASTING MAGIC
6984 Akayla Brown JIVE BANDIT

7056 Akayla Brown Prospect Hill Georgie Girl
7157 Ala Frankcom Langtree Flame

5194 Alexandra  Barlow Ana Banana

7095 Alexandra Ladwig Raise the Bar

7096 Alexandra Ladwig Partners in Crime

7097 Alexandra  Goufas Quickease Cruise

6340 Alicia Withers Hot Wheels

6656 Alicia Withers KERRIE VALLEY DAKTARI
7098 Alicia Withers Atomic Age

6202 Alicia Withers King Leo

7108 Alise Meakins Sandmans Park Bohemian Créme
7109 Alise Meakins Noa Park Toblerone
6378 Alisha Griffiths Rubern Landy Star

7052 Alyssa Savage Ideas Man

4493 Amber Hamilton Woodlands's Cabaret
5931 Amber Hamilton Woodlands Legacy
6126 Amber Hamilton Woodlands Riversong
7094 Amber Chegwyn Jawarra Oliver

5585 Amilia Schooley Grande Exito

6146 Amilia Schooley Kings Gold

7067 Amy Clancey Maeve Keeva Castiel
7069 Amy Cunzolo Koyuna Will

6585 Anastasia  Fox Baxters Golden Heights
6920 Anastasia  Fox Woodbine

6915 Annabelle  Graham High Definition

7041 April Davies Mr DJ

7158 Ashleigh Adamson Patriot Boy

5916 Ashtyn Reedy Charlie Toblerone

6643 Ashtyn Reedy Ajak

5353 Ashtyn Reedy Amina

7076 Austin Brown Stanton Park Houdini
5546 Azalea Sattler Silkwood September Rain
6738 Azalea Sattler Revelwood Symphonie
6739 Azalea Sattler Penmain Handel

6171 Bailee Richdale lona Park Virtuoso

6204 Bella Shaw Blackall Park Elusive

7084 Bella Shaw Johnny Mac



5759
6584
6606
7106
5748
6626
6938
6971
7105
5534
6693
6964
7062
6329
7080
7127
5628
6035
6651
7025
6543
7078
6788
4866
6702
6227
6581
6804
6959
6965
7091
7099
6582
6966
7140
6572
6913
5401
6680
6681
7000
7064
7065
7154
7155
7059
6586

Bella
Bianca
Bianca
Bianca
Blake
Blake
Bree
Bridget
Bridget
Bridie
Bridie
Brodie
Bronte
Brooke
Brooke
Brooke
Brooke
Brooke
Caitlin
Caitlin
Cameron
Cameron
Camille
Carissa
Cecilia
Charley
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlottee
Chase
Chase
Chelsea
Chloe
Chloe
Chloe
Chloe
Chloe
Claire
Claire
Claudia
Dakota

Koroloff
Deery
Deery
Van Kampen
Jones
Jones
Wiblen
Noble
Hegerty
Emmerton
Emmerton
Donaldson
Rigney
Boland
Boland
Flesser
Dougall
Dougall
Ward
Ward
Moffatt
Moffatt
Fitton
Airey
Palmer
Breusch
Stephens
Drynan
Stephens
Hill
Drynnan
Davis
Stephens
Hill
Ostwald
Jackson
Naylor
Gatti
Love
Love
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Ryan
Ryan
Symes
Cooke

Carrickdale Diva

Sailor of the Sea
Advocate Star

Cheraton Chandon

His My Mate

Sounds of Crystal
Holmwood Flare

She's My Mate

Kabyo Park Classic
Farleigh Katia

Almay

Force and Effect

Titan Debut

Carollin Dragonfly
Dicavalli Callista
Beckworth Royal Doulton
Mount Baron

My Locky

Caitlins Chance

Croyden Park Clickety Clack
Dolly Varden

Bellhaven Secret

River Range Caldane
Longreach Buddy

Bally Mountain

General Leigh

Midnight Essence of Shahbria
Leanda Centre Stage
Diestro Montaro

Jondel Top Hat

Rosworth Sounds Like Music
Wildwood Wizard
Shethan's Pride

Royal Puzzle

Gina

Elvonara Park Kandyman
The Valt

Bordershow Versace
Logan

Meteor

Red Roo

Ghost Protocol

Bon Visage

Casabella Magic Moment
ANDLYN PARK PARTY BOY
Quinzella Z

Divas Hot Gossip



6882
6981
5798
7036
6689
6519
6967
7128
5792
7050
5036
7120
6951
3888
5449
6125
6728
6968
6969
7002
7066
5061
6216
7117
6290
6707
7082
7107
6841
6598
7007
7144
7145
6219
7048
6587
5773
7079
5912
6129
7104
7119
6602
6136
6675
6676
6663

Dakota
Dakota
Danielle
Danielle
Darcy
Dominique
Dominique
Dylan

Ella

Ella

Ellie

Ellie
Elloise
Emily
Emily
Emily
Emily
Emily
Emily
Emily
Emily
Emily
Emily
Emily
Emma
Emma
Emma
Emma
Emmanuel
Emmerson
Emmerson
Eshli

Eshli

Eve

Falon
Felicity
Felicity
Felicity
Freya
Freya
Freya
Freya
Geneva
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia

Cooke
Cooke
McMahon
McMahon
Begley
Holtkamp
Holtkamp
Porter
McBain
Butel
Reedy
Reedy
Smith
Davis
Lawrence
Stewart
Lang
Davis
Davis
Stewart
Begley
Stewart
Lang
Lawrence
Massey
Massey
Clinton
Stratton
O'Hara
Ball

Ball
Denysenko
Denysenko
Muilhead
Rasmussen
Sellick
Sellick
Shearer
Domrow
Domrow
Domrow
Kenny
Searle
Thurgate
Fenton
Naidu
Archibald

Anchorbar Santos
Rocket Science

Captain Bligh

Remi Lauries Joy

Royal Dominier
Warrego Katie

Life to the Max

Mafia

Kanukadale Gypsy Gold
Zens waltz

Kirrabee Tobias
QUALOS WOODEN EPONA
JEMBRAE FIRST FAREESS
Spirit 'Cumberland Carribean Blue'
Zem Zem Zawinul
Apache Walk
Chandelier

Imperial Gwyneth
Binnowie Special Edition
Mia Milan

Red Impress

SS Sovereign Star

My Spirited Obsession
Toujours

Chocolate Sensation
Lucky

Cortese Angelo
Montanna Almighty
Paris

Tilley Park Top Cat
Trapalanda Downs Moneypenny
ANDLYN PARK PARTY BOY
RAHANE POPPINS
Owendale Fleet Street
Emmys Reality

Rockin Party

Felton Farm Coco
Leadburn Don Amour
Kody

Chance of a Lifetime
Emmaville Decoy

Salix Matsudana

Radnor McGyver

Goron Toron Oomph
Cushavon Bella
Mondiso Park Copy Cat
Mr Suburban



6679 Georgia Fenton Smiley Riley

6895 Germaine  Rogato Astoria All Star

*3925  Gillian Kirchner Inspiration Annie

6220 Grace Muilhead Owendale Fleet Street
6701 Grace Anthony Mr Ghostbuster

6970 Grace Davis Binnowie Special Edition
7037 Grace Stone Pirouette

7081 Grace Overton Athena

7126 Grace Beatty Little Miss Indi

6289 Gracie Stone Mowbray All Star

6011 Hannah Craven Sugarbag Winter Tux
6899 Hannah Burden Bilyarra Texas

6973 Hannah Craven Saint Verdi

6751 Harriet Collins Wilton

7070 Hayden Fedrick Miss Bella

7133 Hayley Wellins Electric Bluey

6199 Holly Hurst Mistie Arizona

6272 Holly Willmore River Lord

6476 Holly Hurst Neenah's Diamonds & Pearls
6805 Holly Tomkins Princess Annie

7029 Holly Willmore Glandore Western Star
5630 Holly Willmore Black Diamond Slick
5849 Holly Willmington Euston Silk Ribbons
6978 Holly Wilkie My Fortified

5632 Isabel Kitto Prince of Thieves

5726 Isabel Gilley Marcus Sirrocco (Rocky)
6839 Isabel Gilley Tandarra Sweet Talk
7141 Isabella Ostwald Coco

6178 Jack Perkins Corvan Park Latte

6573 Jack Jackson Rivington Folklore

7045 Jack Davis Seven Four Seven

6653 Jade Hughes Bellamy Pharrell

6137 Jak Lyons The Curra Charon

5867 Jamie Hewitt-Toms Rathowen Blitz

6523 Jamie Hewitt-Toms GG Malibu

7021 Jasmin Price Sugarbag Winterchill
7047 Jasmine Perrier Grandiloquent

7068 Jasmine Huber Hidden Destiny

4743 Jayden Donald Joemoor Baroque

5245 Jayden Donald Montazza Bonfire Brandy
6230 Jayden Donald Sunbury Lodge Dolly
7040 Jayden Donald To Be Advised

7102 Jazmine McMullan Crayon Kid

6770 Jemma Brown JIVE BANDIT

7057 Jemma Brown Everlasting Magic

7058 Jemma Brown Prospect Hill Georgie Girl

7138 Jess Bethune What Happens In Vegas



6755
7142
6844
7072
7073
6898
5764
6263
7101
6491
7077
7051
5660
6641
7153
6531
7110
7111
6639
7075
5673
*4052
7124
7125
6288
6865
7061
6467
6527
6985
7116
7134
7159
6677
6734
6745
6974
7093
6314
6475
7156
5336
6524
7046
7085
4876
6002

Jessica
Josephine
Karlee
Kate
Kate
Kaytlin
Keeleigh
Keeleigh
Kelsey
Kirsten
Kirsten
Kirsten
Kylie
Kylie
Laila
Lara
Lara
Lara

Laura-Grace
Laura-Grace

Lauren
Lauren
Lauren
Lauren
layne
Lee-Tisha
Lexi
Lillian
Lillian
Lillian
Lillian
Lillian
Lillian
Lily

Lily

Lucy
Lucy
Lucy
Maddie
Madeleine
Madeleine
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison

Angus
Ostwald
Barlow
Johnstone
Johnstone
Harris
Wise
Wise
Westra
Mackie
Greer
Savage
Miokovich
Miokovich
Arrowsmith
Oltramare
Parnell
Parnell
Nicholls
Nicholls
Laird

Laird

Goss

Goss
Frankcom
Hansen
Wilkinson
Dell
Orman
Dell
Orman
Lockhart
Orman
Brown
Rohner
Alati

Alati
Brosnan
Mathies
Trau
MacKenzie
Thomas
Searle
Law
Thomas
Searle

Marie-Louise King

Lykanarro Toff

Penny

Barlow Park Petite Obsession
Rassendon Star Be My Love
Gunns Monty
Markuisite

Malibu Park Poetry
Garnet Talisman
Signature Mystique
Kings Joker

Little Miss

Ideas Man

Mr Pugsley

Its Sylvester

Fine Fortune

Lady Croft

Wesswood Vandal
Kolbeach Review
Booroodabin Avispa
Smooth Redemption
Guiness

Isurava Gemini
Bellingara Nirvana
Flowerdale Tricky Ricky
Rocky Hill Achilles
HIGHHAVEN PARK WELTS QUEST
All Energy

Fishernist

Casanova Cruiser

KS Bravo

Ben Z Powerfull

Parker

NZ Powerfull

Canadian Counter
Mighty Merlin

Magic Beauty

CJP His Lorship

New Black

Pops Cadillac
Dreamtime Make Believe
Lucinderella

Forestway New Dawning
Miss Florentine

Got Swag

Redgum Allegra
Alcheringa Colwyn Bay
Prince Edward



7115 Marie-Louise King Riverdowns Thunder

5752 Max Keable Riverdaire Warregah
7121 Max Keable Dakota

6735 Mia Rohner Wingana Stage Whisper
6840 Mia Pace Glenormiston Dunmurry
7038 Michaela Bates Boyton Bedazzled

5790 Michaela Bates BOYTON DOOLITTLE DOLOTS (Dooley)
6944 Michaela Bates Brendonna Puss In Boots
7092 Mikayla Deece Civil Union

7151 Mikayla Symonds Crestwood Espionage
6685 Mitchell Mack Malaykha

6686 Mitchell Mack Bellissimo Ragazza

7150 Mitchell Cooper Mr Squiggle

6148 Molly Stacey Divine Prophecy

7071 Morgan Brown Benediction

7152 Morgan Lyall Elray All Saint

6041 Nicola Bown Memphis Cloud

6123 Nicola Donnelly TM Ultimate Frizbee
5698 Nikki Crowther Appreciation

6079 Nikki Crowther Corvan Park Latte

6662 Nikki Burraston Hawk Wing Finders Keepers
7103 Nina Sorensen Lethal Oscar

7123 Olivia Sutton Matilda

6421 Paige Chilcott Baringa Centrefold

6516 Paige Koroloff Grey Lord

6665 Paige Koroloff Nothing But Trouble
6864 Paige Chilcott Wellbrook Jigsaw

6979 Paige Butler Flynnstar

6460 Paige Koroloff Shadowfax

6786 Peta Coles Barcy Park Circles of Gold
6807 Peta Coles Euston Victorious

7139 Peta Coles Stitch In Time

7132 Pheobe Shannon Louis V

6564 Phoebe Blanc Cambooya Gentry

6599 Phoebe Blanc Kristamoor Lodge Kieran
6600 Phoebe Blanc Rhaeadr Park Oscar
7053 Phoebe Riordan Another Conquest

7131 Phoebe Sellick Bundilla Lass

6259 Piper Searle Nawarrah Park Avenger
6261 Piper Wise Garnet Talisman

7135 Piper Searle Miss Florentine

7136 Piper Searle Nawarrah Park Dancing in the Dark
5105 Piper Searle Radnor McGyver

5700 Piper Wise Malibu Park Poetry
5882 Piper Searle Alcheringa Colwyn bay
7118 Rachel McDonald Success Trend

4355 Rebecca Roellgan Gold Coast



4730
5200
5724
6282
6477
6633
6980
6996
7028
7114
7039
7148
5096
6515
6608
6782
6815
7014
6107
6619
7086
7055
4976
5147
5828
7100
6990
7054
5610
7147
7149
7088
7089
7090
6631
6297
6640
7074
7113
6746
7012
6537
7060
5832
6100
7083
7146

Rebecca
Rebecca
Rebecca
Rebecca
Rebecca
Rebecca
Rebecca
Rebecca
Rebecca
Rebecca
Riley
Sage
Samantha
Samantha
Samantha
Sammi
Sammi
Sarah
Saskia
Saskia
Saskia
Savina
Shania
Shania
Shania
Shari
Shelby
Shilah
Sidney
Siena
Siena
Simone
Simone
Simone
Sofia
Sophie
Sophie
Sophie
Sophie
Summer
Tamika
Tamika
Tara
Tasmin
Tasmin
Tayla
Taylah

Laird

Gillan
Roellgen
Roellgen
Gillan
Gillan
Bennett
Bennett
Gillan
Mullen
Mackeown
Fisher-Peters
Robertson
Robertson
Robertson
Coles
Coles
Dearlove
Hind

Hind
Johnson
O'Loughlin
Lyons
Lyons
Lyons
Paulsen
Emmerton
Morris
Hunwick
Fisher-Peters
Fisher-Peters
Sorensen
Sorensen
Sorensen
Anthony
Brennan
Nicholls
Nicholls
Bulloch
Adamson
Donald
Donald
Wilkinson
Colguhoun
Colquhoun
Wallace
Allen

Guiness

Belah Soloman
Glenormiston Yeats
Jump N Joy

Pocket Change

Finch Farm Nikko

Bella Blue

Cinnamon Swirl
Farleigh Sandringham
Quirindi Cruiser

Mr Archibald
Socksonfire

Hoity Toity

Piaurora GT

Belcam Conrad
Craheath Mr Darcy
Craheath Jasper
Kentucky Cheyanne Sunset
Sunshine Boy

Maestro in Motion
Tres Matjestueux
Colingail

The Curra Charon
Drenalin

Delago Bolt

Colbeach Wedding Chorus
Dutch Diamonds

Make A Wish

Warrego Jennifer

Talk About Real
Wesley Dale Loveheart
Kolbeach Signs
Elmdale Park Sallyanna
Bellevalle Etchings

Mr Ghostbuster
Oaklands Park Union jack
Booroodabin Rooney
Booroodabin Bella

Kimarnii Dream Diamond Road

Paint Me Please (was Puzzle)
Bordershow Dark n Stormy
Elvonara Park Envee Me
Lissadell Andi

Regalo Grande

Isle of Delhaven

Vive Le Roi

WILLOWBY RAMBLING ACE



7143
6106
6953
6766
6902
6928
7130
5457
5627
6645
7122
4851
6910
7129
6507
6495
6224
6535
7087
7063

Tayleeha
Taylor
Taylor
Teah
Teah
Teah
Teah
Thomas
Tianah
Tom
Tom
Tori
Tori
Uma
Vivianne
William
Xena
Zara
Zara
Zoe

Cordwell
Harvey
Harvey
Mayne
Mayne
Mayne
Mayne
Keable
Moss
Keable
Keable
Mansfield
Mansfield
Vanderwaal
Oltramare
Dight
Morrow
Jones
Jones
Henderson

Ceddy

Neverleven Hercules
Bradgate Park Foxtrot
Miss Bubbles

Wild Brew

Hot Chilli

Miss Catalena

Love tha Game
Kalinga Rebel

Elliots A Warrior
Balmoral Georgio
Our Limited Edition
Coldstart

Ottaba Norma Jean
Rose Diamond
Riverside Gareth
Rainbow Lodge Olympic Flame
Peace Image

RSB Conquist A Chic
Black Diamond Del



